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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

... F.F.Tir Saison 2024/2025
/a)if

NoLic. Série Poste. Nom / Préenom Dpt Association

(816) FSA - Petit Calibre S1 Seniors 1 122
82526150 101 16 ALBERTOS Céline 14 BESSIN TIR CLUB
82526147 102 17 ALBERTOS Frank 14 BESSIN TIR CLUB
82676315 102 24 AUBRY Mickaél 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03470390 104 26 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR

03171726 102 28 BAUDRY Jean-Michel 95 A.S.TIRROISSY
82614672 106 18 BEAUJOUR Benoit 49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN
82670509 105 24 BELZANNE Arnaud 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82608282 108 24 BIALOWAS Béatrice 16 TIR SPORTIF 16

03172506 102 22 BILLAND Camille 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
02648294 107 27 BOISSY Christophe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82505462 104 28 BORDAGE Freddy 86 FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P
02737354 105 23 BRENET Philippe 21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE
02632666 102 15 BRETEY Sébastien 06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
03023653 105 22 BRETON Guillaume 87 C.T. LA VALOUZE
82559163 103 16 BRIGAUD Michagl 16 TIR SPORTIF 16

00799246 106 16 BURDIN Patrick 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE
03151441 102 27 CHAMBERT Lucas 34 S.T. BEZIERS

03379573 103 19 CHARBONNIER David 83 PYTHON CLUB

03173177 105 29 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE
82467006 102 16 CLAVERIE Frédéric 09 TIR PAYS COUSERANS
82458218 108 22 CLAVERIE Enzo 09 TIR PAYS COUSERANS
82499547 102 25 CODER Aurélien 83 PYTHON CLUB

82731877 102 18 COLOMBAN Laure 05 T.S.NORDIC BRIANCON
82528562 102 26 CORNELIE David 21 MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
03269360 106 27 COUFOULIN Eric 06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
03414810 103 29 DAGUIER Stéphane 35 LA DU GUESCLIN
02651497 103 23 DEHLINGER Sophie 57 A.T. GROS REDERCHING
82591808 108 18 DELTHEIL Caroline 66 SOCIETE DE TIR MEDITERRANEE
82864530 104 24 DENYS Daniel 26 UGAP TIR

02541030 103 30 DUBOIS Serge 35 LA DU GUESCLIN
03312981 104 30 DUCOUTUMANY Lambert 93 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
02745314 101 14 DUPIN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS
82525685 104 19 EVEILLARD Stéphane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82452840 106 29 FABRE Bernard 54 S.T. LAXOU

02391481 108 26 FELDMANN Pierre 59 STE PATRIE SECT. TIR
02931107 107 22 FERRY Fabien 52 S.M.T. CHAUMONT
03150069 104 27 FEUQUIERES Charles 35 LA DU GUESCLIN
03102659 101 25 FOURNERET Laura 38 RHODIA CLUB TIR
02873669 101 28 FOURNERET Eric 38 RHODIA CLUB TIR
03102658 101 15 FOURNERET Maurine 38 RHODIA CLUB TIR
03271525 101 29 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR

03310218 104 20 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 87 C.T. LA VALOUZE
02762639 101 24 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR

03158116 105 26 GANET Sébastien 71 S.T. CREUSOT
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82797680
82673227
02892586
82588362
82691621
82736391
82656209
82657487
82713570
03246461
00969278
82555878
03386118
02137147
00373243
00327352
82577864
82747964
82806599
82628185
82550708
02439828
82789189
02797613
82509803
03103090
82806081
02523993
82566477
82598929
02909854
82662920
82848493
02859956
82426112
82627031
82424871
02366770
82730000
82541809
02809341
82432500
82548873
82617093
82590764
82802084

Seérie Poste. Nom / Prénom

106
103
102
105
103
105
105
108
107
101
104
101
107
106
107
107
106
105
105
106
105
101
107
106
101
102
103
106
103
107
101
101
101
101
104
102
106
102
108
105
105
108
106
102
105
107

21
18
30
27
28
18
20
19
23
19
29
30
16
24
18
21
28
15
30
26
28
23
25
19
18
23
17
25
27
15
21
26
17
22
21
29
23
20
20
21
16
23
15
21
25
19

GONIN Loic
GRANGE Jean-Michel
GRANIER Fabien
GRIENENBERGER Damien
GUENEAU Sylvain
GUYOT Cédric
GUYOT Johanny
HORELLOU David
HORELLOU Sarah
HOUVENAGHEL Vivien
JOBARD Patrice
KLOTZ-SCHELL Christophe
KOCH Olivier
LACROIX Eric
LAMORA Thierry
LAVIGNAC Alain
LEBASTARD Soizic
LEFORT Josselyn

LE MASSON Gilles
LERQY Pierre
LEYSSENNE Joélle
LEYSSENNE Michel
LITAUD Pascal

LOI Daniel

MARSSET Bertrand
MASGONTY Julien
MAUMET Laurent
MAURICE Dominique
MENETAUD Stéphane
MEUNIER Rodolphe
MONDOT Francgois
MONTANI Aurélien
MONTANYA Julien
MONTANYA Laurent
MULLER Jérémy
MULLER Christophe
MURAT Olivier
PANNETIER Fabrice
PERE Laurent
PERLES Raphaél
POINCHEVAL Eric
POTHAIN David
POTTER Frédéric
PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo
PUTZER Matthias
QUETTIER Benoit

Dpt Association

42
41
34
25
21
16
16
56
56
25
21
67
57
10
78
09
53
92
35
67
35
35
69
20
50
92
86
73
16
41
47
35
44
44
57
78
42
35
42
11
92
45
78
33
78
69

CIBLE ROANNAISE
AS.J.-TIR

S.T. BEZIERS

C.T. FORT LA CHAUX
ETOILE AUXONNAISE
TIR SPORTIF 16

TIR SPORTIF 16

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
STVM

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
S.TE.L.

A.T. STE-SAVINE

T.N. VERSAILLES

TIR PAYS COUSERANS
S.T. LAVALLOISE
AMICALE ASNIEROISE
C.S. GARNISON RENNES
S.T. STRASBOURG-MUNDOLSHEIM
LA DU GUESCLIN

LA DU GUESCLIN
ASPLTIR

CORSICA GUNS CLUB
A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
U.S.M. MALAKOFF
FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P
CT CHAMBERY

TIR SPORTIF 16

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
LA DU GUESCLIN
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
A.T. CREUTZWALD

T.N. VERSAILLES

CIBLE ROANNAISE

LA DU GUESCLIN

C.T.P. STEPHANOIS

S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE
AMICALE ASNIEROISE
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
T.N. VERSAILLES
GIRONDINS TIR

T.N. VERSAILLES
ASPLTIR
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03101728
82524068
82814061
03453308
03451904
01034635
02135806
03239570
82424812
82754328
82477463
02501093
02850548
82897401
03315928
82532199
82440545
02111426
03031835
82635796
82606356
03426986
82662927
82523919
82473056
03465919
02912029
02140283
03347731
82876911
02569317
02363887

Seérie Poste. Nom / Prénom Dpt Association

106 20 RACAUD Dimitri 87 S.S.LT

103 20 REBOUL Bertrand 25 S.T. SAINT-VITOIS

103 25 RENKIN Alain 83 A.S. MAZAUGUAISE
104 28 RICHARD Rémi 62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
108 21 RICHEFORT Philippe 16 TIR SPORTIF 16

101 27 RIGAUDIE Jean-Frangois 35 LA DU GUESCLIN

101 13 RODRIGUEZ Claude 183 S.T. ISTRES-FOS

107 24 RONDEAU Julien 56 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
104 16 ROUQUET Rolland 31 TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
104 17 SALIVET Bernard 26 UGAPTIR

101 12 SANCHEZ Hervé 69 ASPLTIR

103 24 SAUGUES Dominique 63 TARC

103 26 SCHACKMANN Rémi 21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE
104 22 SEMAAN Jessica 92 STE COURBEVOISIENNE
103 22 SODER Hervé 67 ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
107 28 SOILLE Aurélie 87 S.S.LT

107 29 SPITERI Christophe 84 LI PETARDIE SAUTAREU
107 26 SPY Roland 21 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
106 17 THABUIS Laurent 74 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
104 25 TOURRET Stéphanie 59 LA MADELEINOISE TIR
108 27 TRIAU Stéphane 49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN

106 22 TROLLMANN Alexander 74 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
105 19 VANOUDHEUSDEN Florent 59 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
108 25 VAN WIJCK Tim 62 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
102 19 VERDUN Michaél 14 BESSIN TIR CLUB

107 20 VIALLEFONT Jéréme-Francois 18 T.S. SANCOINNAIS

103 21 VRCHOVSKY Claude 35 LA DU GUESCLIN

108 17 WARRE Lionel 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
104 18 WASCAT Franck 59 LA MADELEINOISE TIR
105 17 WEIER Julien 25 STVM

107 17 ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 57 S.T.S. DIEUZE

101 20 ZAMORA Christophe 35 LA DU GUESCLIN




